
Total

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 North Shore Swimming Club A 15 North Shor… +0.54 4:08.78
Entry: 4:09.23 (-0.45)

Clement Choo 14 (+0.54) 31.66 1:06.14 1:06.14
Elwin Bao 15 (+0.42) 32.47 1:09.35 2:15.49
Andrew Feng 14 (+2.96) 27.80 1:00.17 3:15.66
Jacob Humphries 15 (+0.24) 25.08 53.12 4:08.78

2 United Swimming Club A 15 United Swi… +0.71 4:09.65
Entry: 4:11.77 (-2.12)

Seb Segers 14 (+0.71) 31.03 1:03.81 1:03.81
Cameron Karpik 15 (+0.38) 31.27 1:07.34 2:11.15
Michael Sun 14 (+0.51) 27.76 1:01.90 3:13.05
Bradley Searle 15 (+0.55) 26.87 56.60 4:09.65

2 Dumbea New Caledonia (V) 15 Dumbea N… +0.59 4:08.79
Entry: 4:12.89 (-4.10)

Timothe Martel (V) 15 (+0.59) 31.73 1:06.66 1:06.66
Yaron Nodanche (V) 14 (+0.36) 31.94 1:08.50 2:15.16
Noa Douillard (V) 15 (+0.36) 27.65 59.78 3:14.94
Renzo Mufana (V) 15 (+0.52) 26.19 53.85 4:08.79

3 Phoenix Aquatics A 15 Phoenix Aq… +0.51 4:14.29
Entry: 4:14.90 (-0.61)

Bruce Shen 15 (+0.51) 30.14 1:03.79 1:03.79
Jethrow Yoon 14 (+0.26) 32.22 1:08.96 2:12.75
Osbert Gu 15 (+0.38) 28.42 1:02.76 3:15.51
Bryan Xiong 14 (+0.21) 27.83 58.78 4:14.29

5 St Paul's Swimming Club A 15 St Paul's S… +0.54 4:15.27
Entry: 4:15.18 (+0.09)

Caign Boonen 15 (+0.54) 29.60 1:01.85 1:01.85
John Park 15 (+0.26) 32.39 1:10.90 2:12.75
Josiah Joyce 15 (+0.59) 29.92 1:05.55 3:18.30
Stephen Miller 15 (+0.15) 26.50 56.97 4:15.27

6 Coast Swimming Club A 15 Coast Swi… +0.66 4:15.47
Entry: 4:11.45 (+4.02)

Donald Tian 14 (+0.66) 29.71 1:01.98 1:01.98
William Wang 13 (+0.44) 33.71 1:12.52 2:14.50
Kase Glintmeyer 13 (+0.40) 30.12 1:05.20 3:19.70
Alex Sandford 14 (+0.29) 26.10 55.77 4:15.47

7 Howick Pakuranga A 15 Howick Pak… +0.66 4:18.50
Entry: 4:28.55 (-10.05)

Samuel Asiata 15 (+0.66) 31.08 1:05.41 1:05.41
Aidan Taylor 14 (+0.61) 32.83 1:13.12 2:18.53
Daniel Loh 15 (+0.59) 28.24 1:02.79 3:21.32
Bodhi Chilcott 15 (+0.63) 26.63 57.18 4:18.50
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8 Roskill Swimming Club A 15 Roskill Swi… +0.61 4:22.33
Entry: 4:16.56 (+5.77)

Ashish Bavihal 14 (+0.61) 33.07 1:09.95 1:09.95
Nemanya Markovich 15 (+0.47) 32.39 1:11.58 2:21.53
Oliver Lei 15 (+0.45) 28.95 1:04.88 3:26.41
Rui Hou 15 (+0.30) 26.32 55.92 4:22.33

9 Capital Swim Club A 15 Capital Swi… +0.58 4:27.04
Entry: 4:27.39 (-0.35)

Charlie Madar-Leuluai 13 (+0.58) 32.88 1:08.01 1:08.01
Lewis Brown 15 (+0.03) 34.47 1:15.61 2:23.62
Jaeci Yee 14 (+0.47) 28.85 1:05.71 3:29.33
Damon Krauss 15 (+0.41) 27.59 57.71 4:27.04

10 United Swimming Club B 15 United Swi… +0.56 4:28.80
Entry: 4:23.61 (+5.19)

Lucas Xia 15 (+0.56) 32.58 1:07.01 1:07.01
Jasper Xie 13 (-0.02) 34.45 1:16.07 2:23.08
Michael Chen 13 (+0.26) 29.50 1:06.11 3:29.19
Thomas Campion 15 (+0.20) 27.62 59.61 4:28.80

11 Australia (V) 15 Australia +0.70 4:30.79

Connor Watt (V) 14 (+0.70) 33.53 1:09.54 1:09.54
Paxton Andersen (V) 14 (+0.42) 35.52 1:17.08 2:26.62
Ari Knowles (V) 14 (+0.35) 27.32 1:00.21 3:26.83
Jye Prem (V) 13 (+0.53) 29.69 1:03.96 4:30.79

12 Coast Swimming Club B 15 Coast Swi… +0.61 4:35.23
Entry: 4:25.39 (+9.84)

Zac Donaldson 13 (+0.61) 34.54 1:12.73 1:12.73
Jason Els 15 (+0.23) 33.92 1:15.73 2:28.46
Il'ya Allen 15 (+0.43) 29.33 1:06.90 3:35.36
Grayson Swanepoel 13 (+0.24) 27.23 59.87 4:35.23

13 St Paul's Swimming Club B 15 St Paul's S… +0.62 4:36.87
Entry: 4:37.36 (-0.49)

James Heap 13 (+0.62) 35.11 1:11.93 1:11.93
Christopher Tilley 14 (+0.34) 37.31 1:18.76 2:30.69
Alex Copocean 15 (+0.26) 29.75 1:04.86 3:35.55
Simiosi Tukia 14 (+0.44) 29.02 1:01.32 4:36.87

14 Jasi Swim Club A 15 Jasi Swim … +0.67 4:38.35
Entry: 4:32.07 (+6.28)

Justin Wang 15 (+0.67) 32.80 1:07.82 1:07.82
Lucas Stevens 15 (+0.36) 38.24 1:24.68 2:32.50
Joshua Parmenter 15 (+0.32) 30.23 1:07.94 3:40.44
Harry Reekie 14 (+0.22) 26.99 57.91 4:38.35


